 2
N/A
INDEX OF SHEETS
N/A N/A
COMMITMENTS
GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES
1 1

Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/28/2024
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
BRIDGE SN: 016-1156
PAYCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL QUANTITIES 90% FED 10% STATE
0059
70307100 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS - TYPE IV TAPE SOFT 432 432
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 7,505 7,505
70307130 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 1,335 1,355
70307140 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 605 605
70307160 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 304 304
70307210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 308 308
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 388 388
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 363 363
70600241 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON- REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 2 EACH 2 2
70600341 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON- REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 2 EACH 2 2
*
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SOFT 209 209
*
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 2,458 2,458
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 397 397
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 424 424
*
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 483 483
*
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 410 410
*
78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT 1,457 1,457 * Specialty Item
USER NAME = jcovarrubias DESIGNED - JC REVISED - F.A.I
I SECTION COUNTY I
TOTAL
;j
SHEET
-MILLENNIA STATE OF ILLINOIS FAI 90 /94 (DAN RYAN) AT 47TH STREET RTE. SHEETS NO.
DRAWN - LDN REVISED -
90/941 I a3 I PRDFES61Dl'JAL SERVl:IES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
F AI 90/94 22 BJ COOK
www.millannia.pro PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKEO - TVN REVISED -
CONTRACT NO. 62R90
PLOT DATE = 12/14/2023 DATE - 09/15/2023 REVISED - SCALE: NIA I SHEET NO. 2 OF 4 SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
c1\pwwork1ng\pr1mero\pwprod\lnguyen2\chs50123\04-0162Rq0-sht·SOO,dgn
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/28/2024
PAYCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL QUANTITIES
* 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 9,192
* 78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 2,134
*
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 581
*
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 1,033
* 78200011 BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C EACH 10
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL- WATER BLASTING SOFT 3,650
X5230146 BRIDGE DRAINAGE SYSTEM REPAIR FOOT 6
X4240800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL) SQFT 40
X5030250 BRIDGE DECK GROOVING (LONGITUDINAL) SQYD 2,939
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CAL MO 12
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (EXPRESSWAYS) L SUM 1
X8900100 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION (SPECIAL) EACH 2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
BRIDGE SN: 016-1156
90% FED 10% STATE
0059
9,192
2,134
581
1,033
10
3,650
6
40
2,939
12
1
1
2
20001700 APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH) SQ YD 25 25
20006016 BRIDGE DECK LATEX CONCRETE OVERLAY, 2 3/4 INCHES SQYD 3,113 3,113
20007400 BRIDGE SIDEWALK REPAIR (PARTIAL DEPTH) SQFT 17 17
*
20010605 CLEANING DRAINAGE SYSTEM LSUM 1 1 Specialty Item
USER NAME = jcovarrubias DESIGNED - tJC REVISED - F.A.I
I SECTION COUNTY I
TOTAL
;j
SHEET
-MILLENNIA STATE OF ILLINOIS FAI 90 /94 (DAN RYAN) AT 47TH STREET RTE. SHEETS NO.
DRAWN - LDN REVISED -
901941 I &3 IPRDFES61Dl'JAL SERVl:IES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
F AI 90/94 22 BJ COOK
www.millannia.pro PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKEO - 'TVN REVISED -
CONTRACT NO. 62R90
PLOT DATE = 12/14/2023 DATE - 09/15/2023 REVISED - SCALE: NIA SHEET NO. 3 OF 4 SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
c1\pwwork1ng\pr1mero\pwprod\lnguyen2\cins50123\05-0162Rq0-sht·SOO,dgn
X6640210 TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE (PORTABLE) FOOT 345 345
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/28/2024
PAYCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL QUANTITIES
20012130 BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/4" SQYD 2,425
20012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES) SQFT 1,288
20012755 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH GREATER THAN 5 INCHES) SOFT 21
20015500 DEBRIS REMOVAL L SUM 1
20016001 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE I) SQYD 1
20016002 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE II) SQYD 9
20018051 DRAINAGE SCUPPERS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 12
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 2
20029090 DIAMOND GRINDING (BRIDGE SECTION) SQYD 2,939
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 102
20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1
* Specialty Item
USER NAME = jcovarrubias DESIGNED - JC REVISED - F.A.I
I SECTION COUNTY I
TOTAL
;j

20076600 TRAINEES HOURS 1000
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 1000
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
BRIDGE SN: 016-1156
90% FED 10% STATE
0059
2,425
1,288
21
1
1
9
12
2
2,939
102
1
1000
1000
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Symbol
Scott.Pearce
Symbol
Scott.Pearce
Symbol 0042
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/28/2024
N/A N/A N/A
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC GENERAL NOTES
1 1
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC GENERAL NOTES
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PEDESTRIAN NOTES
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ADEQUATE TEMPORARY DRAINAGE DURING ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION.
BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
AND/OR WITH MESSAGES NOTIFYING TRAFFIC TO USE ALTERNATE ROUTES. THE SIGN LOCATIONS AND MESSAGES SHALL
BE REVISED TWO WEEKS THEREAFTER WITH MESSAGES WARNING TRAFFIC OF POTENTIAL TRAFFIC DELAYS, QUEUING
APPROACH OF THE EFFECTED ROADWAY TO WARN MOTORISTS OF THE UPCOMING EVENT.  THE SIGN MESSAGES SHALL
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED TWO WEEKS PRIOR TO ALL TRAFFIC STAGE CHANGES ON EACH
WHEN NO ROADWAY HAZARDS REMAIN WITHIN THE WORK ZONE.
THE "ROAD CONSTRUCTION AHEAD" SIGNS SHALL REMAIN INSTALLED UNTIL THE COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT OR
CONTRACT UNIT PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT FOR TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING.
BY THE ENGINEER.  THIS SIGN RELOCATION WORK WILL NOT BE PAID FOR SEPARATELY AND SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE
THESE SIGNS SHALL BE RELOCATED AS REQUIRED FOR EACH CONSTRUCTION STAGE AND SHALL BE PLACED AS DIRECTED
DRIVEWAYS THAT ARE LOCATED WITHIN A WORK AREA.  THIS WORK SHALL BE PAID FOR PER DISTRICT 1 DETAIL TC-26.
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNS ON TEMPORARY SUPPORTS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL COMMERCIAL
MARKING AND WILL BE PAID FOR THEIR RESPECTIVE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE.
THE CONTRACTOR PROPOSES TO EXTEND OVER THE WINTER PERIOD SHALL MEAN MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV (AND/OR TYPE III) SHOWN ON THE PLANS FOR ANY CONSTRUCTION STAGE THAT
FOR STAGING SHALL BE REMOVED IF THE STAGING WILL REMAIN IN PLACE FOR MORE THAN 14 DAYS.
TAPERS, LANE SHIFT TAPERS OR IN LOCATIONS THAT CONFLICT WITH THE TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE USED
ALL EXISTING RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REFLECTORS LOCATED WITHIN TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE
REMOVAL-WATER BLASTING.
URETHANE) USED FOR STAGING SHALL BE REMOVED.  THIS WORK SHALL BE PAID FOR AS PAVEMENT MARKING
ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS IN CONFLICT WITH THE PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV (AND/OR MODIFIED
SUPERVISOR AT KALPANA.KANNAN-HOSADURGA@LLLINOIS.GOV A MINIMUM OF 72 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF BEGINNING WORK.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT KALPANA KANNAN-HOSADURGA, THE DISTRICT ONE TRAFFIC CONTROL
NO WORK SHALL COMMENCE UNTILL TRAFFIC CONTROL REQUIREMENTS ARE MET.
THE CONTRACTOR AND NOT THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEPARTMENT.
DAMAGED, OR OTHERWISE AFFECTED BY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES, THE COST TO REPAIR ANY DAMAGES WILL BE BORNE BY
MARKINGS, LANDSCAPING, SIGNS, AND OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES THAT WERE COVERED. IF THEY WERE REMOVED,